25G SFP28 LR CWDM Transceiver V1.0
Page1 / 8
25G SFP28 10km LR Transceiver Specification
HTS28C-xxX1-10BD（1271~1371）
Feature
 Hot-pluggable SFP28 form factor
 Optical interface compliant to IEEE 802.3cc 25GBASE-LR
 Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431

25G SFP28 LR CWDM Transceiver V1.0
Page8 / 8
10. Ordering Information
Table 10.1 Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HTS28C-27X1-10BD 25Gbps,SMF,10km,0-70℃,1271nm
HTS28C-29X1-10BD 25Gbps,SMF,10km,0-70℃,1291nm
HTS28C-31X1-10BD 25Gbps,SMF,10km,0-70℃,1311nm
HTS28C-33X1-10BD 25Gbps,SMF,10km,0-70℃,1331nm
HTS28C-35X1-10BD 25Gbps,SMF,10km,0-70℃,1351nm
HTS28C-37X1-10BD 25Gbps,SMF,10km,0-70℃,1371nm
11. For More Information
Hirundo Optics Inc
2nd floor, building-6, #16 Xinfa Road South Cable industrial park Rongli Ronggui street
Shunde districtFoshan City, Guandong province，China;